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Level 6 - Younger
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/22/2012Rohnert Park Gymnastics
Helen McKairnes
320 Professional Center Drive
Rohnert Park, CA 94928
(707) 585-9377   (707) 585-0579 Fax
1/22/2012

Session 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Savannah Nied602
Rohnert Park

9.275 8.550 8.7758.950 35.550
1 1T 1 1 1

1

Makayla Kraemer605
Rohnert Park

9.225 8.400 8.7008.850 35.175
2 4 2 2 2

2

Nicole Leary619
GymWorld

9.125 8.500 7.9008.100 33.625
3 3 6 6 3

3

Julia McKairnes601
Rohnert Park

8.400 8.550 7.7258.300 32.975
7 1T 5 7 4

4

Ava Scafani607
Cal Star

8.575 7.650 8.3258.400 32.950
6 7 4 5 5

5

Julia Asiello616
GymWorld

7.800 7.750 8.4758.650 32.675
8 6 3 4 6

6

Kacie Krasniewicz610
GymWorld

8.875 8.225 8.5756.975 32.650
4 5 8 3 7

7

Camille Obert608
Cal Star

8.775 7.150 7.4507.625 31.000
5 8 7 8 8

8
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Level 6 - Middle
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/22/2012Rohnert Park Gymnastics
Helen McKairnes
320 Professional Center Drive
Rohnert Park, CA 94928
(707) 585-9377   (707) 585-0579 Fax
1/22/2012

Session 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emma Jones611
GymWorld

8.850 8.675 8.4758.825 34.825
2 1 1T 1 1

1

Amanda Trusheim615
GymWorld

8.675 7.900 8.2008.775 33.550
4T 4 3 3T 2

2

Sophia Krivoruchko618
GymWorld

7.875 8.200 8.1758.825 33.075
6T 3 1T 5 3

3

Madeleine Cook617
GymWorld

8.675 6.300 8.2008.575 31.750
4T 7 4 3T 4

4

Rebecca Philipsen604
Rohnert Park

8.700 7.700 8.4506.225 31.075
3 5 6 2 5

5

Nattalia Sinclaire612
GymWorld

7.875 6.900 7.7507.800 30.325
6T 6 5 7 6

6

Jade Numair-Hunt613
GymWorld

9.225 8.275 7.9500.000 25.450
1 2 7 6 7

7
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Level 7 - All
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/22/2012Rohnert Park Gymnastics
Helen McKairnes
320 Professional Center Drive
Rohnert Park, CA 94928
(707) 585-9377   (707) 585-0579 Fax
1/22/2012

Session 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maya Uemura702
Rohnert Park

8.900 9.200 9.3509.050 36.500
6 1T 1 1 1

1

Isabella Paloma705
Top Flight

8.925 9.200 9.2758.675 36.075
5 1T 2 2 2

2

Kiana Nues707
Top Flight

9.150 8.300 9.1508.650 35.250
3 6 3 3 3

3

Nina Segedin703
GymWorld

9.050 8.850 8.8508.075 34.825
4 3 6 4 4

4

Jasmine Henley701
Rohnert Park

9.275 8.750 8.7507.850 34.625
2 4 7 5 5

5

Lauren Ross708
GymWorld

9.350 8.400 7.9508.550 34.250
1 5 4 7 6

6

Xhenya Nikoenkova704
GymWorld

8.600 6.900 8.5758.350 32.425
7 7 5 6 7

7
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Level 8 - All
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/22/2012Rohnert Park Gymnastics
Helen McKairnes
320 Professional Center Drive
Rohnert Park, CA 94928
(707) 585-9377   (707) 585-0579 Fax
1/22/2012

Session 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gaby Rodriguez804
GymWorld

8.500 8.850 8.4009.075 34.825
1 1 2 4 1

1

Amalia Barrett805
Top Flight

8.375 8.625 8.9008.650 34.550
2 2 4 1 2

2

Calyssa Nues806
Top Flight

8.100 8.350 8.4259.275 34.150
4 4 1 3 3

3

Isabella Bacino802
GymWorld

7.800 8.450 8.5258.400 33.175
5 3 5 2 4

4

Ellery Carbone803
GymWorld

8.175 8.000 7.8509.050 33.075
3 5 3 6 5

5

Ally D'Ambrosio801
Rohnert Park

0.000 0.000 8.1000.000 8.100
6 6 6 5 6

6
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Level 9 - All
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/22/2012Rohnert Park Gymnastics
Helen McKairnes
320 Professional Center Drive
Rohnert Park, CA 94928
(707) 585-9377   (707) 585-0579 Fax
1/22/2012

Session 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kira Herzog901
Cal Star

6.550 7.850 8.1507.450 30.000
1 1 2 2 1

1

Katrina Botto902
Bayshore Elite

0.000 0.000 8.8508.300 17.150
2 2 1 1 2

2
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Level XG - All
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/22/2012Rohnert Park Gymnastics
Helen McKairnes
320 Professional Center Drive
Rohnert Park, CA 94928
(707) 585-9377   (707) 585-0579 Fax
1/22/2012

Session 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ruby Robinson1012
Bayshore Elite

9.175 9.550 9.5258.850 37.100
2 1 2 1 1

1

Caelynn Hwang1010
Bayshore Elite

9.450 9.425 9.0508.750 36.675
1 2 3 3 2

2

Alison Lazaruk1011
Bayshore Elite

8.300 8.550 9.0009.000 34.850
4 5 1 4 3

3

Brena Peladeau1013
NBAA

8.525 8.700 9.2008.125 34.550
3 4 5 2 4

4

Julianna Small1015
Bayshore Elite

7.850 9.100 8.1008.450 33.500
5 3 4 5 5

5
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Level XP - All
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/22/2012Rohnert Park Gymnastics
Helen McKairnes
320 Professional Center Drive
Rohnert Park, CA 94928
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1/22/2012

Session 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alexandria Vorte1014
NBAA

9.425 9.000 8.9508.575 35.950
1 1 1 1 1

1


